SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Transportation, Highways and Public Works to Reengrossed House Bill No. 345 by Representative Organo

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 4, after "bus" change "drivers" to "operators"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 9, after "bus" change "drivers" to "operators"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 1, line 11, after "bus" change "driver" to "operator"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, line 11, after "by" delete "the"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, line 12, after "System", delete "within" and insert "under the jurisdiction of "